B04500   (  1,562 )   (  520 )
B07300   (  2,910 )   (  7,087 )
B00700   5,531   -
B03800   1,911   (  1,862 )
BBBB   (  30,097 )   (  8,331 )

C00100   110,655   665,324
C00600   -   (  40,000 )
C04500   (  537,136 )   (  393,899 )
C05500   -   41,588
C01700   (  22,511 )   (  23,937 )
C05800   (  8,941 )   (  7,358 )
C03000   (  140 )   350
CCCC   (  458,073 )   242,068

DDDD   4,989   1,596

EEEE   (  149,238 )   753,539

E00100   1,354,705   601,166

E00200   $ 1,205,467   $ 1,354,705

� 91 �

103 102 1 1 12 31

75 5 26

84 8 87 9 7

91 9

93 5

102

6 10

102 8 1

104 3 23

( )  2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC

SIC

1030029342 1030010325 104

IASB

2013 IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

� 92 �

  IASB
IFRSs IFRSs IAS 39

2009
 2009 1 1 2010

1 1
IAS 39   2009 6 30

IFRSs 2010   2010 7 1 2011

1 1
2009 -2011   2013 1 1

IFRS 1 IFRS 7

 2010 7 1

IFRS 1

 2011 7 1

IFRS 1   2013 1 1
IFRS 7

 2013 1 1

IFRS 7   2011 7 1
IFRS 10   2013 1 1
IFRS 11   2013 1 1
IFRS 12   2013 1 1
IFRS 10 IFRS 11 IFRS 12

 2013 1 1

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 27   2014 1 1
IFRS 13   2013 1 1
IAS 1   2012 7 1
IAS 12   2012 1 1
IAS 19   2013 1 1
IAS 27   2013 1 1
IAS 28   2013 1 1
IAS 32   2014 1 1
IFRIC 20   2013 1 1

� 93 �

2013 IFRSs

 1.  IFRS 12

IFRS 12

IFRS 12

 2.  IAS 28

 3.  IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13 104

 4.  IAS 1

(1)

(2)

104

� 94 �

 5.  IAS 19

104 IAS 19 102 12

31 103 1 1

104 103

103 12 31
   $ 58,407   ( $ 7 )   $ 58,400
   39,630   -   39,630

   ( $ 7 )
   619,434   $ 7   619,441

   $ 7

103 1 1

   55,378   $ -   55,378
   35,294   -   35,294

   $ -
   578,598   $ -   578,598

   $ -

103

   (  1,013,953 )   ( $ 45 )   (  1,013,998 )

   (  140,572 )   7   (  140,565 )
   ( $ 38 )

   (  5,177 )   $ 45   (  5,132 )

� 95 �

2013 IFRSs

103 12 31
   $ 58,407   ( $ 7 )   $ 58,400  5.
   39,630   -   39,630  5.

   ( $ 7 )

   619,434   $ 7   619,441  5.
   $ 7

103 1 1

   55,378   $ -   55,378  5.
   35,294   -   35,294  5.

   $ -

   578,598   $ -   578,598  5.
   $ -

103

   ( $ 1,013,953 )   ( $ 45 )   ( $ 1,013,998 )  5.
   (  140,572 )   7   (  140,565 )  5.

   (  38 )

   10,945   -   10,945  4.

   55   -   55  4.

   (  5,177 )   45   (  5,132 )  4.

  (  1,586 )   -   (  1,586 )  4.

   -
   $ 7

103

� 96 �

( )  IASB IFRSs

IASB IFRSs

  IASB 1
2010-2012   2014 7 1 2
2011-2013   2014 7 1
2012-2014   2016 1 1 4

IFRS 9   2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7   2018 1 1
IFRS 10 IAS 28

 2016 1 1 3

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 28

 2016 1 1

IFRS 11   2016 1 1
IFRS 14   2016 1 1
IFRS 15   2017 1 1
IAS 1   2016 1 1
IAS 16 IAS 38

 2016 1 1

IAS 16 IAS 41   2016 1 1
IAS 19   2014 7 1
IAS 27   2016 1 1
IAS 36   2014 1 1
IAS 39

 2014 1 1

IFRIC 21   2014 1 1

1

2  2014 7 1 IFRS

[…]

B04500   -   (  390 )
B07600   45,231   17,237
B00500   -   15
B02400

   -   1,751
B09900   -   (  15,555 )
B07300   (  71 )   -
B00700   10,724   -
B03800   1,068   186
BBBB   44,003   (  163,725 )

C00100   171,522   735,081
C00600   -   (  40,000 )
C04500   (  537,136 )   (  393,899 )
C01700   (  22,511 )   (  23,937 )
C03000   (  140 )   350
CCCC   (  388,265 )   277,595

EEEE   (  268,280 )   470,545

E00100   1,007,215   536,670

E00200   $ 738,935   $1,007,215

� 170 �

103 102 1 1 12 31

75 5 26

84 8 87 9 7

91 9

93 5

102

6 10

102 8 1

104 3 23

( )  2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC

SIC

1030029342 1030010325 104

IASB 2013

IFRS IAS IFRIC SIC IFRSs

� 171 �

  IASB

IFRSs IFRSs IAS 39
2009

 2009 1 1 2010
1 1

IAS 39   2009 6 30

IFRSs 2010   2010 7 1 2011
1 1

2009 -2011   2013 1 1
IFRS 1 IFRS 7

 2010 7 1

IFRS 1

 2011 7 1

IFRS 1   2013 1 1
IFRS 7

 2013 1 1

IFRS 7   2011 7 1
IFRS 11   2013 1 1
IFRS 12   2013 1 1
IFRS 10 IFRS 11 IFRS 12

 2013 1 1

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 27   2014 1 1
IFRS 13   2013 1 1
IAS 1   2012 7 1
IAS 12   2012 1 1
IAS 19   2013 1 1
IAS 27   2013 1 1
IAS 28   2013 1 1
IAS 32   2014 1 1
IFRIC 20   2013 1 1

2013 IFRSs

 1.  IFRS 12

IFRS 12

IFRS 12

� 172 �

 2.  IAS 28

 3.  IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13

IFRS 13 104

 4.  IAS 1

(1)

(2)

104

 5.  IAS 19

� 173 �

104 IAS 19 102 12

31 103 1 1

104 103

103 12 31
   $ 55,026   ( $ 7 )   $ 55,019
   25,913   -   25,913

   ( $ 7 )
   619,434   $ 7   619,441

   $ 7

103 1 1

   55,255   $ -   55,255
   23,920   -   23,920

   $ -
   578,598   $ -   578,598

   $ -

103

   (  740,387 )   ( $ 45 )   (  740,432 )

   (  112,984 )   7   (  112,977 )
   ( $ 38 )

   (  4,849 )   $ 45   (  4,804 )

� 174 �

2013 IFRSs

103 12 31
   $ 55,026   ( $ 7 )   $ 55,019  5.
   25,913   -   25,913  5.

   ( $ 7 )

   619,434   $ 7   619,441  5.
   $ 7

103 1 1

   55,255   $ -   55,255  5.
   23,920   -   23,920  5.

   $ -

   578,598   $ -   578,598  5.
   $ -

103

   ( $ 740,387 )   ( $ 45 )   ( $ 740,432 )  5.
   (  112,984 )   7   (  112,977 )  5.

   (  38 )

   9,334   -   9,334  4.

   55   -   55  4.

   (  4,849 )   45   (  4,804 )  4.

  (  1,586 )   -   (  1,586 )  4.

   -
   $ 7

103

� 175 �

( )  IASB IFRSs

IASB IFRSs

  IASB 1
2010-2012   2014 7 1 2
2011-2013   2014 7 1
2012-2014   2016 1 1 4

IFRS 9   2018 1 1
IFRS 9 IFRS 7   2018 1 1
IFRS 10 IAS 28

 2016 1 1 3

IFRS 10 IFRS 12 IAS 28

 2016 1 1

IFRS 11   2016 1 1
IFRS 14   2016 1 1
IFRS 15   2017 1 1
IAS 1   2016 1 1
IAS 16 IAS 38

 2016 1 1

IAS 16 IAS 41   2016 1 1
IAS 19   2014 7 1
IAS 27   2016 1 1
IAS 36   2014 1 1
IAS 39

 2014 1 1

IFRIC 21   2014 1 1

1

2  2014 7 1 IFRS